—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position Other Positions Held
Executive Director

Asst Supt Educ Svcs
Teacher High School
Curriculum Specialist K-8
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle School
Senior Director Cert
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
College/Career Specialist
Textbook Infor Specialist
Administrative Specialist
Sr. Administrative Tech
Teacher Elementary
Higher Educ Coordinator
Higher Educ Coordinator
Higher Educ Coordinator
Higher Educ Coordinator
College/Career Analyst

Teacher Elementary

K-12 Education Entity
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$138,944
$128,407
$115,622
$113,138
$103,349
$95,860
$92,834
$88,501
$79,632
$79,262
$75,124
$68,202
$64,652
$61,062
$59,766
$57,585
$51,850
$44,674
$44,041
$13,582
$13,257
$13,257
$12,768
$12,768
$7,635
$4,710



